
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.4 115.0

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 107.0 100.0

3 Morgan Laird Piper High School 112.2 100.0

4 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.3 100.0

5 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 110.9 95.0

6 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 112.6 90.0

7 Michele Ford Maize South High School 112.4 80.0

8 Kendyl Ketter Piper High School 112.4 75.0

9 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 107.0 55.0

10 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 106.0 0.0

11 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 112.4 0.0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 107.0 210.0

2 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.4 205.0

3 Michele Ford Maize South High School 112.4 175.0

4 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 110.9 170.0

5 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.3 170.0

6 Morgan Laird Piper High School 112.2 165.0

7 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 112.6 165.0

8 Kendyl Ketter Piper High School 112.4 150.0

9 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 112.4 145.0

10 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 107.0 100.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 106.0 0.0

Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 107.0 130.0

2 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 110.9 130.0

3 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.4 125.0

4 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 112.6 110.0

5 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.3 105.0

6 Morgan Laird Piper High School 112.2 100.0

7 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 107.0 90.0

8 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 112.4 90.0

9 Michele Ford Maize South High School 112.4 85.0

10 Kendyl Ketter Piper High School 112.4 80.0

11 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 106.0 0.0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.4 445.0 10

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 107.0 440.0 8

3 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 110.9 395.0 6

4 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.3 375.0 0

5 Morgan Laird Piper High School 112.2 365.0 4

6 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 112.6 365.0 2

7 Michele Ford Maize South High School 112.4 340.0 1

8 Kendyl Ketter Piper High School 112.4 305.0 0

9 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 107.0 245.0 0

10 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 112.4 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 106.0 0.0 0

Womens 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 107.0 4.112

5 EMERI ERIKSON Basehor Linwood 113.4 3.924

21 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 110.9 3.562

31 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.3 3.339

34 Morgan Laird Piper High School 112.2 3.253

35 SADIE PARR Basehor Linwood 112.6 3.242

42 Michele Ford Maize South High School 112.4 3.025

50 Kendyl Ketter Piper High School 112.4 2.714

57 Alexis Randall Bonner Springs High School 107.0 2.29

60 Isabella Larrosa Piper High School 112.4 2.091

65 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 106.0 0.0


